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2013-CHAMP. 5 INSCRITS DEMI FOND VIEUX QUERNES

Epreuve

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Demi-fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUDUN

BLOIS

BLOIS

LANGEAIS

SALBRIS

BLOIS

LANGEAIS

Date

12/05/2013

18/05/2013

02/06/2013

16/06/2013

30/06/2013

13/07/2013

28/07/2013

Heure

07:30

07:10

09:30

06:30

06:25

07:45

07:00

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

284

344

342

386

349

339

386

Point extr.

295

349

349

396

358

349

396

Engagés

132

47

67

41

57

73

60

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

53

61

102

164

217

276

326

Départage

167

118

131

96

71

75

58

29

37

Prix

14

13

11

9

8

7

6

3

2

Points

14,00

13,00

11,00

9,00

8,00

7,00

6,00

3,00

2,00

Amateur

GODART Marc

GODARD Gérard

DEMANY Hector

LAIGLE Marcel

BAYART Elie

PRUVOST Jean-Paul

DELEPINE Pascal

PRUVOST Richard

RAOULT Francis P&F

Bureau enlogeur

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

QUERNES

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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